RAGHUVANSH AGROFARMS LIMITED



Corp. Office: 16/19-C, Civil Lines, Kanpur -208001, Uttar Pradesh

Tel.: 0512-4026111

Email: raghuvanshagro@gmail.com, rafl666@rediffmail.com

Website: www.raghuvanshagro.com CIN: L40300DL1996PLC258176

Ref.: RAFL/BSE/2021-22/PCSC-M/177

Dated: 10th April, 2021

To, The Secretary BSE LIMITED, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001,

SUB.: CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 40(9) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

Ref.: RAGHUVANSH AGROFARMS LIMITED (SCRIP CODE-538921)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the following document for your kind perusal:

Certificate from PCS under regulation 40(9) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 for the half year ended on March 31st 2021.

Please take it on your record and oblige us.

Thanking you.

For Raghuvansh Agrofarms Ltd.

For RAGHUVANSH AGROFARMS LIMITED

Company Secretary / Compliance Offices

(Rajit Verma)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above



V. AGNIHOTRI & ASSOCIATES Company Secretaries

CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 40(9) OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON 31/03/2021

I have examined all Share Transfer Deeds, Memorandum of Transfers, Registers, files and other documents relating to RAGHUVANSH AGROFARMS LIMITED maintained by SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED pertaining to transfer of equity shares of the company for the period from 1st October, 2020 to 31st March , 2021 for the purpose of issuing a Certificate as per regulation 40(9) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 based on the information provided by the Company, I hereby certify that the Company has delivered during the half year ended on March 31st 2021;

A)Share Certificate(s) relating to the transfer of Shares received during the period from 1st October, 2020 to 31st March, 2021 as entered in the Memorandum of Transfers have been issued within thirty days of the date of lodgment for transfer, sub-division, consolidation, renewal, exchange or endorsement of calls/allotment monies from respective date of lodgment of each deed excepting those rejected on technical grounds.- N.A

- B) During the Period under review, no request for REMAT was received by the Company
- C) The Company has not issued any debentures, hence the report is not applicable.

KANPUR

For V. Agnihotri & Associates.

Company Secretaries

Vaibhav Agnihotri

(Proprietor) Mem No. 10363 C. P. No.: 21596

UDIN: F010363C000044034

Place: Kanpur

Dated: 10/04/2021